Jandy Incandescent Lights are tailored to commercial pool
applications with the maximum lumen output per watt available.
Fixtures are available in a large size for pools, or a smaller size for
spas or other small bodies of water.  Lights are available in 120V
and 12V models and feature a stainless steel body and face ring.
• Maximum Brightness
 › Maximum lumen output per watt with R20 or R40 bulbs
 › Crystal-clear glass lens, sealed with a high-quality gasket
• Traditional Fit
 › Industry-standard dimensions for an exact
fit in many brands of existing niches
• A Perfect Replacement
 › Easy retrofit for most pool and spa applications.
 › Compliant with most brands of pool niches
SPECIFICATIONS
Bright, White
Commercial Pool
Illumination
Part Number Size Description Type Color Spec Watts Voltage Lumens
Lumens
per Watt
Kelvin
Rating
WPHV500WP100 Large Jandy Large White Light, 120V, 500W, Plastic Ring, 100’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 500W 120V 3378 6.8 2700K
WPHV500WS100 Large Jandy Large White Light, 120V, 500W, SS Ring, 100’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 500W 120V 3378 6.8 2700K
WPHV500WS150 Large Jandy Large White Light, 120V, 500W, SS Ring, 150’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 500W 120V 3378 6.8 2700K
WPHV500WS250 Large Jandy Large White Light, 120V, 500W, SS Ring, 250’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 500W 120V 3378 6.8 2700K
WPHV500WS30 Large Jandy Large White Light, 120V, 500W, SS Ring, 30’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 500W 120V 3378 6.8 2700K
WPHV500WS50 Large Jandy Large White Light, 120V, 500W, SS Ring, 50’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 500W 120V 3378 6.8 2700K
WPHV300WS100 Large Jandy Large White Light, 120V, 300W, SS Ring, 100’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 300W 120V 2193 7.3 2700K
WPHV300WS150 Large Jandy Large White Light, 120V, 300W, SS Ring, 150’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 300W 120V 2193 7.3 2700K
WPHV300WS30 Large Jandy Large White Light, 120V, 300W, SS Ring, 30’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 300W 120V 2193 7.3 2700K
WPHV300WS50 Large Jandy Large White Light, 120V, 300W, SS Ring, 50’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 300W 120V 2193 7.3 2700K
WPLV300WP100 Large Jandy Large White Light, 12V, 300W, Plastic Ring, 100’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 300W 12V 2193 7.3 2700K
WPLV300WS100 Large Jandy Large White Light 12V, 300W, SS Ring, 100’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 300W 12V 2193 7.3 2700K
WPLV300WS30 Large Jandy Large White Light 12V, 300W, SS Ring, 30’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 300W 12V 2193 7.3 2700K
WPLV300WS50 Large Jandy Large White Light 12V, 300W, SS Ring, 50’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 300W 12V 2193 7.3 2700K
WPLV100WS100 Large Jandy Large White Light 12V, 100W, SS Ring, 100’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 100W 12V 768 7.7 2700K
WPLV100WS30 Large Jandy Large White Light 12V, 100W, SS Ring, 30’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 100W 12V 768 7.7 2700K
WPLV100WS50 Large Jandy Large White Light 12V, 100W, SS Ring, 50’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 100W 12V 768 7.7 2700K
WSHV100WP100 Small Jandy Small White Light, 120V, 100W Plastic Ring, 100’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 100W 120V 768 7.7 2700K
WSHV100WS100 Small Jandy Small White Light, 120V, 100W SS Ring, 100’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 100W 120V 768 7.7 2700K
WSHV100WS150 Small Jandy Small White Light 120V, 100W SS Ring, 150’ Cord Incandescent White, Warm 100W 120V 768 7.7 2700K
WSHV100WS30 Small Jandy Small White Light 120V, 100W SS Ring, 30’ Incandescent White, Warm 100W 120V 768 7.7 2700K